
 
 
 
 
 

Meeting Dates 2018/19 
 
Board of Directors meetings commence at 6pm, all other meetings commence at 7.30pm. 
 
 
 
Annual General Meeting Tuesday 4th June 2019 
 
 
Board of Directors Monday 6th August 2018 
 Monday 3rd September2018 
 Monday 1st October 2018 
 Monday 5th   November 2018 
 Monday 3rd December 2017 
 Monday 7th January 2019  
 Monday 4th February 2019 
 Monday 4tth March 2019 (Annual Board Away Day) 
 Monday 1st April 2019 
 Monday 13th May 2019 (7th is Bank holiday) 
 Monday 3rd June 2019 
 
 
Chair and Secretary Meeting Monday 3rd September 2018 
 
 
Council Monday 15th October 2018 
 Monday 21st January 2019 (if required) 
 Monday 15th April 2019 
 
 
Competitions’ Committee Monday 24th September 2018 
 Monday 10th December 2018 
 Monday 11th March 2019  
 Monday 20th May 2019 
 
 
Representative Football Committee  Weekday evening as required 
 
 
Discipline Panel Weekday evenings as required. 
 
 
Referees’ Committee Monday 10th September 2018 
 Tuesday 4th December 2018  
 Monday 14th January 2019 
 Tuesday 5th March 2019 
 Tuesday 16th April 2019 
 
 
Regulations and Sanctions Panel Panel to meet as and when required 
 


